
July 

Mon Jul 1: Plantation($43/$69) 

Wed Jul 3: Deer Creek($55/$69)+$3tip 

Mon Jul 8: Pembroke Lakes($35/$55) 

Wed Jul 10: Emerald Hills($45/$54) 

Mon Jul 15: Colony West($48ti prepaid) 

Wed Jul 17: Links @ Boynton($37) 

Mon Jul 22: Palm Beach Natl ($39) 

Wed Jul 24: Plantation($43/$69) 

Mon Jul 29: Pembroke Lakes($35/$55) 

Wed Jul 31: Deer Creek($55/$69)+$3tip 

 Aug 

Mon Aug 5: Woodmont($45) 

Wed Aug 7: Hiatus 

Mon Aug 12: Hiatus 

Wed Aug 14: Hiatus 

Mon Aug 19: Hiatus 

Wed Aug 21: Hiatus 

Mon Aug 26: Pembroke Lakes($35/$55) 

Wed Aug 28: Plantation($43/$69) 

 

 

Sept 

Mon Sep 2: Labor Day 

Wed Sep 4: Deer Creek($55/$69)+$3tip 

Mon Sep 9: Pembroke Lakes($35/$55) 

Wed Sep 11: Woodmont($45) 

Mon Sep 16: Palm Beach Natl ($39) 

Wed Sep 18: Plantation($43/$69) 

Mon Sep 23: Links @ Boynton($37) 

Wed Sep 25: Emerald Hills($45/$54) 

Mon Sep 30: Pembroke Lakes($35/$55) 

 

 Oct 

Wed Oct 2: Emerald Hills($45/$54) 

Mon Oct 7: Colony West($45) 

Wed Oct 9: Deer Creek($55/$69)+$3tip 

Mon Oct 14: Emerald Hills($45/$54) 

Wed Oct 16: Plantation($43/$69) 

Mon Oct 21: Links@Boynton($37) 

Wed Oct 23:Woodmont($45) 

Mon Oct 28: Pembroke Lakes($35/$55) 

Wed Oct 30: Colony West($45) 

 

Nov 

Mon Nov 4:TOURNAMENT Round 1 

                    Plantation($38/$64)+$5    

Wed Nov 6:TOURNAMENT Round 2 

                    Pompano Pines($65) 

Mon Nov 11: Pembroke Lakes($35/$55) 

Wed Nov 13: Plantation($38/$64)+$5    

Mon Nov 18: Pompano Pines($65) 

Wed Nov 20: Woodmont($60) 

Mon Nov 25: Links @ Boynton($64) 

Wed Nov 27: Flamingo Lakes($50 cash only) 

 

 Dec 

Mon Dec 2:Pembroke Lakes($61/$71) 

Wed Dec 4: Palm Aire Palms($65) 

Mon Dec 9: Links @ Boynton($64) 

Wed Dec 11: Flamingo Lakes($50 cash only) 

Mon Dec 16: Palm Beach Nat’l($65) 

Wed Dec 18: Palm Aire OAKS($65) 

Mon Dec 23: Pembroke Lakes($61/$71) 

Wed Dec 25: Christmass 

 
RED NOT YET CONFIRMED 

Pomp Pines $65; 

Links @ Boynton $64 to Dec 9. 

Palm Aire $65 

Pembroke Lakes Monday Only($61/$71 to Dec 22); 

Woodmont$60 to 12/1 then $70) late on Mondays 

Flamingo Lakes: $46.72 

Colony West: $53.27 

Davie: $53? 


